
 

 
 

Year 11 Assessments Timetable – November 2023  

Date (Blue Week) Morning 8.45am Mid-Morning 11.30am Afternoon 2.15pm 

Monday 13th November English Literature (1h 45m)    

Tuesday 14th November RE (1h 30m) Maths Paper 1 (1h 30m)  

Wednesday 15th November 
Combined Science Chemistry (1h 10m) 

Triple Science Chemistry (1h 45m) 
History Paper 1 (1h 20m)  

Thursday 16th November Geography Paper 1 (1h 30m) 
Business Studies (1h 45m) 

French Writing (H 1h 15m/F 45m) 
 

Friday 17th November 

PE 1 (1h) 
French Listening (F 35m) & Reading (F 

45m) 
Hospitality & Catering CLASH (1h 20m) 1 

student 

French Listening (H 45m) & Reading (H 1h) 
Music (1h 15m) 

Computer Science (1h 30m) 
Hospitality & Catering (1h 20m) 

 

 

Date (Red Week) Morning 8.45am Mid-Morning 11.30am Afternoon 2.15pm 

Monday 20th November Maths Paper 2 (1h 30m) History Paper 2 (1h 15m)  

Tuesday 21st November  Geography Paper 2 (1h 30m)  

Wednesday 22nd November 
Combined Science Biology (1h 10m) 

Triple Science Biology (1h 45m) 
Maths Paper 3 (1h 30m)  

Thursday 23rd November English Language (1h 45m) Y10 Maths Paper 1 (1h 30m)  

Friday 24th November Art & Design Practical – ALL DAY 

Monday 27th November Art & Design Practical – ALL DAY (for selected students) 

 


